Escola e Troféu Honda de Inverno
Escola Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 26-01-2014 09:59 . ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(99) Pedro Mendes
1 1:04.664 +10.128 10:36:51.916
2 56.531 +1.995 10:37:48.447
3 55.442 +0.906 10:38:43.889
4 54536 - 10:39:38.425
5 54.956 +0.420 10:40:33.381
6 55.301 +0.765 10:41:28.682
7 55.634 +1.098 10:42:24.316
8 1:00.997 +6.461 10:43:25.313
9 54.948 +0.412 10:44:20.261
10 1:00.379 +5.843 10:45:20.640
11 55.066 +0.530 10:46:15.706
(98) Francisco Orfao
1 1:05.929 +11.284 10:36:50.678
2 55.677 +1.032 10:37:46.355
3 59.975 +5.330 10:38:46.330
4 54.884 +0.239 10:39:41.214
5 55.014 +0.369 10:40:36.228
6 55.770 +1.125 10:41:31.998
7 55.733 +1.088 10:42:27.731
8 55.703 +1.058 10:43:23.434
9 55.108 +0.463 10:44:18.542
10 54.645 - 10:45:13.187
11 55.055 +0.410 10:46:08.242
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